
2018 Under 13 Boys Australian Carnival
4 - 10 Oct 2018

Hobart

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 05 Oct 2018 09:30 Round Matches Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Venom White Navy White Green

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Gold Purple
Umpires UNWIN Eligh (AUS) YEATES Angus (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCKENNAY Luke (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KITCHENER Mark (AUS) SPROULE Livinia (AUS)

Technical Officer GEEVES Jenny (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 05 Oct 2018 10:30 Round Matches Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

South Australia Red Navy Red Grey
Umpires CAMERON Hamish (AUS) REDMAN Shaun (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCALISTER Michael (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SPROULE Livinia (AUS) MCLAREN Lesley (AUS)

Technical Officer PASCOE Robyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 05 Oct 2018 11:15 Round Matches Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Western Australia Lightning Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Umpires MCDONALD Nathan (AUS) SHORT Jack (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MICHEL Hayden (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges O’CONOR Mark (AUS) SPANDLER Libby (AUS)

Technical Officer MAY Liz (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 05 Oct 2018 11:30 Round Matches Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Green Gold

Victoria Volt Navy Navy Navy Green
Umpires NEWELL Hayden (AUS) CORNELIUS Beau (AUS)

Reserve Umpire AIRD Dylan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GEEVES Jenny (AUS) PASCOE Robyn (AUS)

Technical Officer SPROULE Livinia (AUS)

Tournament Director
THOMPSON Jennie (AUS)
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2018 Under 13 Boys Australian Carnival
4 - 10 Oct 2018

Hobart

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 05 Oct 2018 12:15 Round Matches Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Western Australia Storm Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Umpires MCALISTER Michael (AUS) CAMERON Hamish (AUS)

Reserve Umpire REDMAN Shaun (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DALTON Evelyn (AUS) BATTERSBY Brett (AUS)

Technical Officer GRAVEN Chris (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 05 Oct 2018 12:30 Round Matches Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Cutters Gold Maroon Gold Green
Queensland Sabres Maroon Maroon Maroon Green

Umpires MCKENNAY Luke (AUS) UNWIN Eligh (AUS)
Reserve Umpire YEATES Angus (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PASCOE Robyn (AUS) GEEVES Jenny (AUS)
Technical Officer SPROULE Livinia (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 05 Oct 2018 14:45 Round Matches Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Gold Purple
Umpires MICHEL Hayden (AUS) MCDONALD Nathan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SHORT Jack (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FINDLAY Payton (AUS) GREGORY Robert (AUS)

Technical Officer DALTON Deb (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 05 Oct 2018 15:45 Round Matches Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Venom Navy Navy Navy Green

Queensland Cutters Gold Maroon Gold Green
Umpires AIRD Dylan (AUS) NEWELL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CORNELIUS Beau (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CLIFFORD Ken (AUS) DALTON Deb (AUS)

Technical Officer FINDLAY Payton (AUS)

Tournament Director
THOMPSON Jennie (AUS)
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2018 Under 13 Boys Australian Carnival
4 - 10 Oct 2018

Hobart

Appointment Sheet - 5 October 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 05 Oct 2018 16:15 Round Matches Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Storm Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Western Australia Lightning Black Black Black Grey

Umpires REDMAN Shaun (AUS) MCALISTER Michael (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CAMERON Hamish (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WILLCOCK Denise (AUS) DALTON Evelyn (AUS)
Technical Officer GRAVEN Chris (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 05 Oct 2018 16:45 Round Matches Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Green Gold

New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires YEATES Angus (AUS) MCKENNAY Luke (AUS)

Reserve Umpire UNWIN Eligh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREGORY Robert (AUS) KITCHENER Mark (AUS)

Technical Officer CLIFFORD Ken (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 05 Oct 2018 17:15 Round Matches Pitch 3

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Volt Navy Navy Navy Green

Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green
Umpires SHORT Jack (AUS) MICHEL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCDONALD Nathan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DALTON Evelyn (AUS) COOPER Angus (AUS)

Technical Officer GRAVEN Chris (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 05 Oct 2018 17:45 Round Matches Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Navy Red Grey

Queensland Sabres Gold Maroon Gold Green
Umpires CORNELIUS Beau (AUS) AIRD Dylan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire NEWELL Hayden (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DALTON Deb (AUS) CLIFFORD Ken (AUS)

Technical Officer GREGORY Robert (AUS)
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Tournament Director
THOMPSON Jennie (AUS)
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